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1 

Institutional MoU 

with Vyasan 

Mukt Yuvak 

Sangh 

Vyasan Mukt Yuvak Sangh, 

Maharashtra 

Contact No.  

9422022674  

24/01/2018 to 

24/01/2023 

1-6 

2 
Institutional MoU 

 

Fale, Fule v Bhajipala 

Kharedi Vikri Sahakari 

Sanstha Maryadit, 

Humgaon 

Contact No. 

9689793874 

29/09/2020 to 

29/09/2025 

7-11 

3 Institutional MoU 

Bio Diversity Research & 

Conservation Foundation 

(BRCF) 

Contact No. 

07932942243 

29/09/2020 to 

29/09/2027 

12-14 

4 Institutional MoU 
Kadam Tours & Travels 

PVT. LTD 

29/09/2020 to 

29/09/2025 

15-18 

5 

Institutional MoU 

with Yashvantrao 

Chavan School of 

Social Work, 

Jakatwadi 

Yashvantrao Chavan 

School of Social Work, 

Jakatwadi 

Contact No. 

98501025293 

09/08/2015 to 

09/08/2020 

19-22 

6 

Institutional MoU 

with Shramik 

Vikas 

श्रमिक जनता विकास 
संस्था 
Contact No.  

9834893362 

29/09/2020 to 

29/09/2025 

23-26 

7 Institutional MoU 

BAHAI' 

Contact No. 

02168 240 100 

 

03/8/2017 to 

03/08/2022 

27-31 

8 Institutional MoU 

ELTA@I 

Contact No. 

9822409980 

07/07/2021 to 

07/07/2026 

32-34 

https://www.google.com/search?q=bahai+academy+panchgani&sxsrf=APwXEddWmlHKMakqvw9rZIJGAMiiZgerQg%3A1681878467941&source=hp&ei=w20_ZMepN425hwPJ3baIAw&iflsig=AOEireoAAAAAZD970wQdgegZQ6UwtrszENdkn5DH0LFs&oq=bahai+panchgani&gs_lcp=&sclient=gws-wiz
mailto:ELTA@I


9 Institutional MoU 

Consumer Guidance 

Society of India 

Contact No.  

9960522934 

01/01/2020 to 

01/01/2025 

35-36 

10 Institutional MoU 

Department of Botany, 

Shrimant Bhayyasaheb 

Rajmane College, Mhaswad 

Contact No. 

9011032356 

16/03/2019 to 

16/06/2024 

37-38 

11 Institutional MoU 

Anandibai Raorane Arts, 

Science & Commerce 

College, Vaibhavwadi 

Contact No. 

9730460853 

25/06/2018 to 

25/06/2023 

39-40 

12 

Institutional MoU  

Maharashtra Krushi 

Padavika Sanghatana, 

Maharashtra Rajya 

Contact No. 

8530038991 

29/09/2020 to 

29/09/2026 

41-43 
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